HOT SUMMER NIGHTS
TYGH VALLEY OR

8/23/2018
OPEN AM
Name
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Morgan Brumley
3 Bekkie Bowerman
Marty Fox
Madison Malcolm
Vickie Westwood
Whitney Cabral
Dally Jo Miotke
OPEN PM
Name
1 Bekkie Bowerman
2 Morgan Brumley
3 Bekkie Bowerman

Marty Fox
Madison Malcolm
Vickie Westwood
Whitney Cabral
Dally Jo Miotke

2500 AM AND PM
NO ENTRIES

1000 AM

1000 PM

500 AM

500 PM

Name
1 Danielle Head
Garan Buller

Name

1 Krystal Dillman

2 Haiden Harrington
Garan Buller
Danielle Head
Deborah Dial

Name
1 Tonya Bender
2 Sage Smith
Tracee Sallee
Hallee Kennedy

Name
1 Tonya Bender
2 Sage Smith
Tracee Sallee
Hallee Kennedy

HorseName
BlazinLucky Charms
Splenda

Lucky Glo Starbuck
Mia Famous Judge
Soulas Ace

Beda Be French

Ole Time Fame "Nala"
Ezra Brooks

HorseName
BlazinLucky Charms
Splenda

Lucky Glo Starbuck
Mia Famous Judge
Soulas Ace

Beda Be French

Ole Time Fame "Nala"
Ezra Brooks

HorseName
TK Hell On Wheels
Genuine Honey Watch

HorseName

Black Gold Biankus
Wimpys Next Step "Willow"
Genuine Honey Watch

TK Hell On Wheels

Shorty

HorseName

Sweety

RSR Carmel Twist Jess
ItDignForeFirewater "Diggie’
Pablo San Lil Man

HorseName

Sweety

RSR Carmel Twist Jess
ItDignForeFirewater "Diggie’
Pablo San Lil Man

Time
17.834
17.860
18.040
18.410
18.770
18.801
22911

no time

Time
17.834
17.860
18.040
18.410
18.770
18.801
22.911

no time

Time
19.461
19.494

Time
18.724
18.731
19.494
19.713
20.088

Time
19.352
20.658
21.961
22.453

Time
19.352
20.658
21.522
22.698

Winnings
$98.00
$58.80
$39.20

Winnings
$98.00
$58.80
$39.20

Winnings
$30.00

Winnings
$45.00
$30.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00

Winnings
$36.00
$24.00



4D AM

Division |
1

2
3
4
Division Il
1
2
3
4
Division Il

1

2
3
4

Division IV
1

2
3
4

4D PM

Name

Emily Geist
Bekkie Bowerman
Morgan Brumley
Leslie Penhollow
Whitney Cabral
Bekkie Bowerman

Brandy Schanno
Marty Fox
Hannah Olheiser
Marcie Stewart
Leslie Penhollow
Crystal Beam

Lee Ann Olheiser
Madison Malcolm
Vickie Westwood
Angie Finley
Chris Nelson

Alex Shelley
Joely Patnode
Shelby Nicks
Collette Jochim
Krystal Dillman
Danette Brown
Stephanie Higgins
Danielle Head
Carli Achziger
Garan Buller

Emily Geist
Haiden Harrington
Sage Smith
Crystal Beam
Joely Patnode
Tonya Bender
Chris Nelson
Nellie Wilkinson
Elisha Zellner
Deborah Dial
Whitney Cabral
Marty Fox
Kallyn Wilkins
Leslie Fox

Amy McNamee
Garan Buller
Dally Jo Miotke
Megan Elam
Nellie Wilkinson

HorseName

DS Cowgirls Boomin
BlazinLucky Charms

Splenda

Wyatt

FLF Guys Flip For Me "Guess"
Lucky Glo Starbuck

Arnie

Mia Famous Judge

TK Famous Flyin Bugs "Bugs"
TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister"
Grace

Taken A Shortcut

SX Lea Leo Drift "Charlee"
Soulas Ace

Beda Be French

Plain Jane

Doc Lottagold Olena "Kit"
Genuin Shilousion "Shy"
Preston

Dr Peppers Colonel

True Corona

Black Gold Biankus

Bam Bam

Lakota Light

TK Hell On Wheels

Ruby

Genuine Honey Watch

Tricky Ricky

Wimpys Next Step "Willow"
Ice

Maybe Sadies A Lady

Zena

DS Sweet Lady Bar "Dreamy"
FX Five Of Clubs "Schatzi"
Dallas

Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"

Shorty

Ole Time Fame "Nala"

Pistol Packing Twist

Moolah Bars Bardella "Della"
Lou

CP Mr Marlboro "Camel"
Caddy

Ezra Brooks

Lil Dolly Mac "Dolly"

Herman

Time

17.582
17.834
17.860
17.962
18.030
18.040

18.125
18.410
18.501
18.516
18.519
18.555

18.685
18.770
18.801
18.848
18.861
18.867
18.927
18.996
19.073
19.079
19.085
19.219
19.461
19.483
19.494

19.618
19.671
19.737
19.754
19.983
19.991
20.041
20.053
20.146
20.831
22.911
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$234.22
$177.24
$126.59

$94.95

$210.80
$159.51
$113.94

$85.45

$179.58
$135.88
$97.05
$72.79

$156.14
$118.16
$84.40
$63.30



Division |
1

2
3
4

Division Il
1
2
3
4
Division Ill
1

2
3
4

Division IV
1

2
3
4

Name

Emily Geist
Bekkie Bowerman
Morgan Brumley
Leslie Penhollow
Bekkie Bowerman

Marty Fox

Leslie Penhollow
Crystal Beam
Collette Jochim

Lee Ann Olheiser
Bekkie Bowerman
Madison Malcolm
Vickie Westwood
Angie Finley

Chris Nelson

Alex Shelley
Elisha Zellner
Danette Brown
Shelby Nicks
Leslie Fox

Emily Geist
Stephanie Higgins
Carli Achziger
Garan Buller

Danielle Head
Sage Smith
Crystal Beam
Tonya Bender
Chris Nelson
Nellie Wilkinson
Kallyn Wilkins
Whitney Cabral
Joely Patnode
Marcie Stewart
Whitney Cabral
Dally Jo Miotke
Garan Buller
Marty Fox
Megan Elam
Nellie Wilkinson
Amy McNamee
Joely Patnode

HorseName

DS Cowgirls Boomin
BlazinLucky Charms
Splenda

Wyatt

Lucky Glo Starbuck

Mia Famous Judge
Grace

Taken A Shortcut
True Corona

SX Lea Leo Drift "Charlee"
Gl Loves Sugar

Soulas Ace

Beda Be French

Plain Jane

Doc Lottagold Olena "Kit"
Genuin Shilousion "Shy"
Big Sky Vatti "Skyler"
Bam Bam

Dr Peppers Colonel

Lou

Tricky Ricky

Lakota Light

Ruby

Genuine Honey Watch

TK Hell On Wheels

Ice

Maybe Sadies A Lady

DS Sweet Lady Bar "Dreamy"
FX Five Of Clubs "Schatzi"
Dallas

Moolah Bars Bardella "Della"
Ole Time Fame "Nala"

Zena

TF Frenchmans Juicy "Sister"
FLF Guys Flip For Me "Guess"
Ezra Brooks

Caddy

Pistol Packing Twist

Lil Dolly Mac "Dolly"

Herman

CP Mr Marlboro "Camel"
Preston

Time

17.582
17.834
17.860
17.962
18.040

18.410
18.519
18.555
18.564

18.685
18.762
18.770
18.801
18.848
18.861
18.867
18.981
18.987
18.996
19.113
19.290
19.381
19.483
19.494

19.713
19.737
19.754
19.991
20.041
20.053
20.477
22.911
33.599
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$218.68
$165.47
$118.20

$88.65

$196.81
$148.93
$106.38

$79.78

$167.66
$126.86
$90.62
$67.96

$145.79
$110.31
$78.80
$59.10



